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INSTITUTION NAME

Agricultural Bank of China, New York Branch

American Business Bank
Associated Bank N A

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited

Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria S A
Banco Santander, S.A.

Bank Leumi USA

Bank of AmericaN A

Bank of China New York Branch
Bank of Hawaii

Bank of Montreal

Bank of the West

Barclays Bank PLC

Bayerische Landesbank

BMO Harris Bank N A

BNP Paribas

BOKF NA

Branch Banking & Trust Co
Cadence Bank, N.A.

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce
Capital One N A

China Construction Bank Corporation
CIBC BANK USA

Citibank N A

Citizens Bank N A

City National Bank

CoBank ACB

Comerica Bank

Commerce Bank

Commerzbank A G

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
Compass Bank

National Association of Insurance Commissioners

List of Qualified U.S. Financial Institutions as of January 01, 2020

BRANCH NAME
New York, NY
Los Angeles, CA
Green Bay, WI
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Charlotte, NC
New York, NY
Honolulu, HI
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
New York, NY
Chicago, IL
New York, NY
Tulsa, OK
Charlotte, NC
Birmingham, AL
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Chicago, IL
New York, NY
Providence, RI
Beverly Hills, CA

Greenwood Village, CO

Dallas, TX
Kansas City
New York, NY
New York, NY
Houston, TX

ABA/LEI/EIN
133951245
122042807
75900575
26009917
26001847
26007692
132614394
26009593
26003269
121301028
71000288
121100782
26002574
26003337
71904627
26007689
103900036
53101121
62206295
26002558
65000090
26014685
71006486
21000089
11500120
122016066
307088754
111000753
101000019
26008044
26009027
62001186

SOVEREIGN
CHINA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
AUSTRALIA
SPAIN

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CHINA

UNITED STATES
CANADA
UNITED STATES
UNITED KINGDOM
GERMANY
CANADA
FRANCE
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA
UNITED STATES
CHINA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
GERMANY
AUSTRALIA



INSTITUTION NAME BRANCH NAME ABA/LEI/EIN SOVEREIGN
DZ Bank AG
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